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Deep Bronze (Metallic) Graphite Gray (Metallic)

Drive system
Engine
Transmission
Steering
Model code
Dimensions
Overall length
Overall width
Overall height

Wheelbase
Track
Front
Rear

Ground clearance
Seating capacity
Performance

Min. turning radius
Engine

Type

Total displacement

Injection system
Emission level

Max. output
Max. torque

Fuel system

Fuel type / octane
Fuel tank capacity
Transmission
Gear ratio

Suspensions
Front

Rear

Tires and Wheels

Front and rear

Sterling Silver (Metellic)

mim
mim
mim
mim

mim
mim
mim

persons

m

&

P.S/rpm
N-m/rpm

liters

1st

2nd

3rd

4th
Reverse
Final

Quartz White (Phearl)

alloy wheels

2WD
1.5-liter
4AT
LHD

NCIWXRPGLV1(69)

4595
1750

1750
2015

1520
1510

225
/

=

1.5-liter 16-valve DOHC MIVEC

1499

Electronically Controlled Injection-Multi

EURO-4

105/6000
141/4000

Unleaded / RON 90 and over

45

2.875
1.568
1.000
0.697
2,500
4.5¢5

MacPherson strut
Torsion beam

205/55R17

Jet Black (Mica)
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